
She’s back
Ladies night

Every thursday



Grey Goose Vodka, Pink Dragon
Fruit, Lemon & Almond

Amore

340

Patron Reposado Tequila,
Raspberry, Lemongrass 

& Mint Cordial

Il Bacio

360



BUY 1 GET 1 FREE BOTTLE 

Vodka
42 Below, 70CL

Whisky

Dewar's White Label, 100CL

Gin

Bombay Sapphire, 75CL

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver, 70CL

Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca, 75CL

Black by Bacardi, 75CL

Note that mixers are not included in the bottle price and will be charged separately.

3,990

3,990

4,490

3,990

3,990

3,990



Free flow sparkling for ladies
9pm till late


